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РАСПИСАНИЕ

учебных занятий

на 2025-2026 учебный год

Дата Часы

М-Х-21

М-Х-21/1

Мв-Б-21

Мв-Б-21/1

04.04.01 «Химия» 06.04.01 «Биология»

2
4

.1
2

, 
с

р

17:40 - 19:15

Геронтология

Пр

Ергольская Н.В.

19:25 - 21:00

Методы иммунологических 

исследований

Пр

Ергольская Н.В.

2
5

.1
2

, 
ч

т

17:40 - 19:15

Микроскопические методы в 

биомедицине

Пр

Лыков И.Н.

19:25 - 21:00

Методы биохимических 

исследований

Пр

Барановский Д.С.

2
6

.1
2

, 
п

т 17:40 - 19:15

Методы биохимических 

исследований

Лек

Барановский Д.С.

19:25 - 21:00

Регенеративная биомедицина

Пр

Барановский Д.С.
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2
7

.1
2

, 
с

б

12:20 - 13:55

Методы иммунологических 

исследований

Лек

Ергольская Н.В.

14:10 - 15:45

Биофизическая диагностика

Пр

Кузьмичев В.Е.

15:55 - 17:30

Биофизическая диагностика

Лек

Кузьмичев В.Е.

3
0

.1
2

, 
в

т

17:40 - 19:15

Эколого-аналитический 

контроль

Лек

Шошина Р.Р.

Микроскопические методы в 

биомедицине

Пр

Лыков И.Н.

19:25 - 21:00

Организация и аккредитация 

химических лабораторий

Лек

Шошина Р.Р.

Биофизическая диагностика

Пр

Кузьмичев В.Е.


